
COMM SW COR, RUN E 37.35 FT,
N 252.58 FT FOR POB, CONT N
283.06 FT TO C/L OF A 60 FT

HANKS RONALD W SR/HANKS BARBARA
144 SW SUNNY ACRES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-5S-16-03525-216
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SALE:1:1: 5.72 AC

23189 M H 0 05/24/2005

2002HX Base Yr

144 SW SUNNY ACRES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,958 117.9000 70.74 138,509 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 48,896

FOP 96 35 34 962

UCP 432 20 86 2,434

UOP 54 25 14 396

UOP 160 25 40 1,132

USP 160 35 56 1,584

2,630 1,958 55,404

BAS= W12 UOP= N6 W9 S6 E9$ W26 USP= N8 UOP= N8 W20 S8 E20$
W20 S8 E20$ W26 UCP= W16 S27 E16 N27$ S27 E25 FOP= S8 E12 N8
W12$ E39 N27$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 464.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 928

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

4 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

14,128

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 51,920

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000


